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TEAM NAME
SAN ANTONIO REAGAN 6A D1
PEARLAND 6A D1
BELTON 6A D1
SAN ANTONIO JOHNSON 6A D1
KELLER 6A D1
SAN ANGELO CENTRAL 6A D1
KATY SEVEN LAKES 6A D1
ALLEN 6A D1
SOUTHLAKE CARROLL 6A D1
KATY MAYDE CREEK 6A D1
KATY CINCO RANCH 6A D1

January 13-15, 2021
FIGHT SONG - 6A-D1

CITY
San Antonio
Pearland
Belton
San Antonio
Keller
San Angelo
Katy
Allen
Southlake
Houston
Katy

LEWISVILLE FLOWER MOUND 6A D Flower Mound

SAN ANTONIO MADISON 6A D1
KELLER TIMBER CREEK 6A D1
ARLINGTON 6A D1

CONROE THE WOODLANDS 6A D1
COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY 6A D1
AUSTIN LAKE TRAVIS 6A D1
HURST BELL 6A D1

ARLINGTON LAMAR 6A D1
CONROE GRAND OAKS 6A D1

San Antonio
Keller
Arlington
Conroe
Spring Branch
Austin

Hurst
Arlington
Spring

SUB
TOTAL
69.167
67.900
65.233
62.833
62.767
62.500
62.333
61.633
61.500
60.933
60.767
60.600
59.967
58.767
58.000
57.200
56.833
59.333
55.833
55.833
55.533

UIL Spirit State Championships - QUALIFYING ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
69.167
67.900
65.233
62.833
62.767
62.500
62.333
61.633
61.500
60.933
60.767
60.600
59.967
58.767
58.000
57.200
56.833
56.333
55.833
55.833
55.533
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RANK
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

TEAM NAME
CYPRESS FALLS 6A D1
LEWISVILLE MARCUS 6A D1
FORT BEND TRAVIS 6A D1
LEWISVILLE HEBRON 6A D1
PLANO EAST 6A D1
CONROE 6A D1
MCKINNEY BOYD 6A D1
KATY TAYLOR 6A D1
PEARLAND DAWSON 6A D1
ALVIN 6A D1 D1
WYLIE 6A D1
ARLINGTON MARTIN 6A D1
ODESSA 6A D1

January 13-15, 2021
FIGHT SONG - 6A-D1

CITY
Houston
Flower Mound
Richmond
Carrollton
Plano
Conroe
McKinney
Katy
Pearland
Alvin
Wylie
Arlington
Odessa

CONROE WOODLANDS COLLEGE P£The Woodlands

PLANO WEST 6A D1

FORT BEND RIDGE POINT 6A D1

CY-FAIR 6A D1
MCKINNEY 6A D1

KILLEEN HARKER HEIGHTS 6A D1
ARLINGTON HOUSTON 6A D1

KILLEEN ELLISON 6A D1

Plano
Missouri City
Cypress
McKinney
Killeen
Arlington
Killeen

SUB
TOTAL
55.500
55.467
54.667
54.200
54.067
54.067
53.667
53.633
53.233
53.000
52.600
52.567
52.400
51.867
51.633
51.533
50.600
50.233
46.433
45.633
47.367

UIL Spirit State Championships - QUALIFYING ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
3.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
55.500
55.467
54.667
54.200
54.067
54.067
53.667
53.633
53.233
53.000
52.600
52.567
52.400
51.867
51.633
51.533
50.600
50.233
46.433
45.633
44.367



